nOWAcoustic collection
Natura hemp straw tiles
OWA - more than a ceiling
	■ Comfortable indoor climate
	■ Wide variety of colours and shapes
	■ Rapidly renewable raw materials
	■ Negative carbon footprint
	■ Award-winning sustainability (German Sustainability Award)

Grid template for your ideas:Inspirations:
  17 / 28
ORDERING GUIDE
Your personal OWA number is created by combining the format, edge and colour. This number
serves as the basis for your order with Customer Service and leads directly to the appropriate
item number – including OWA packaging unit and delivery details. You will find a complete
overview of all item numbers on the following pages.
Would you like to place an order or do you have any questions about your OWA number?
Our customer service team looks forward to hearing from you and will be happy to assist you.
Contact
OWA Customer Service
Tel +49 9373 201-999
E-mail: info@owa.de
Example
Selection criterion Example value OWA-NUMBER
Format S1
Natura S1-N8-MossEdge N8
Colour Moss
Art. Nr. OWA-Nr. Bezeichnung VPE
00094734 Natura S1-N8-Pure Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Pure - 300*300*30 loose
00094746 Natura S1-N8-Granit Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Granit - 300*300*30 loose
00094758 Natura S1-N8-Cobalt Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Cobalt - 300*300*30 loose
00094770 Natura S1-N8-Ice Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Ice - 300*300*30 loose
00094782 Natura S1-N8-Moss Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Moss - 300*300*30 loose
00094794 Natura S1-N8-Sage Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Sage - 300*300*30 loose
00094806 Natura S1-N8-Clay Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Clay - 300*300*30 loose
00094818 Natura S1-N8-Sand Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Sand - 300*300*30 loose
00094830 Natura S1-N8-Rust Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Rust - 300*300*30 loose
00094842 Natura S1-N8-Copper Natura S1 - Edge N8 - Copper - 300*300*30 loose
00094735 Natura S1-N18-Pure Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Pure - 300*300*30 loose
00094747 Natura S1-N18-Granit Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Granit - 300*300*30 loose
00094759 Natura S1-N18-Cobalt Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Cobalt - 300*300*30 loose
00094771 Natura S1-N18-Ice Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Ice - 300*300*30 loose
00094783 Natura S1-N18-Moss Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Moss - 300*300*30 loose
00094795 Natura S1-N18-Sage Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Sage - 300*300*30 loose
00094807 Natura S1-N18-Clay Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Clay - 300*300*30 loose
00094819 Natura S1-N18-Sand Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Sand - 300*300*30 loose
00094831 Natura S1-N18-Rust Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Rust - 300*300*30 loose
00094843 Natura S1-N18-Copper Natura S1 - Edge N18 - Copper - 300*300*30 loose
00094736 Natura S2-N8-Pure Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Pure - 600*600*30 6
00094748 Natura S2-N8-Granit Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Granit - 600*600*30 6
00094760 Natura S2-N8-Cobalt Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Cobalt - 600*600*30 6
00094772 Natura S2-N8-Ice Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Ice - 600*600*30 6
00094784 Natura S2-N8-Moss Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Moss - 600*600*30 6
00094796 Natura S2-N8-Sage Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Sage - 600*600*30 6
00094808 Natura S2-N8-Clay Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Clay - 600*600*30 6
00094820 Natura S2-N8-Sand Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Sand - 600*600*30 6
00094832 Natura S2-N8-Rust Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Rust - 600*600*30 6
00094844 Natura S2-N8-Copper Natura S2 - Edge N8 - Copper - 600*600*30 6
00094737 Natura S2-N18-Pure Natura S2 - Edge N18 - Pure - 600*600*30 6